Lineal recessed

Lineal recessed Start kit White

Article code: 8246095693 @

EAN: 5703821180207 s
C€

Energy and approvals

Approval: CE = SRS

Materials and finish / / =

Colour: White (RAL 9003) oY = —= /

Mounting/Connection 7y > - &\

Module: Start kit 7

Cable:

Dimensions (mm)
Length (L):

Width (W):

Height (H):

Weight (brutto/netto):

Packaging
Packing dimensions:

Cable 5x0,75mm?2 2,5m

285

240

36
0.435/0.4

300 x 245 x 40
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